

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 30334 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$142.78
2025-09-13	FTC Wiffleballs × 10 from AndyMark	txn_xQHN2vJ	-\$36.05	\$106.73
2025-09-16	Nyx*Comdoc, Inc.	txn_mAHOvp6	-\$7.40	\$99.33
2025-09-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZH89lg	\$150.00	\$249.33
2025-09-18	Donation from Rebecca Ferris	txn_a8HBdr0	\$80.65	\$329.98
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn_oyHKXw6	-\$16.14	\$313.84
2025-09-22	Donation from Chris Cook	txn_wNHJMZk	\$80.65	\$394.49
2025-09-22	Donation from Dominic Ison	txn_a8HBNwL	\$75.00	\$469.49
2025-09-22	🚏 2 large pizzas from Marco's Pizza	$txn_LgHb2e9$	-\$21.00	\$448.49
2025-09-22	goBILDA Parts that are Important	txn_66HOo5v	-\$56.88	\$391.61
2025-09-22	SP SWYFT ROBOTICS	txn_LgHbz4z	-\$9.53	\$382.08
2025-09-23	MARCOS PIZZA - 1243	txn_gnHPvVb	-\$27.97	\$354.11
2025-09-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_8rHrMAe	\$75.00	\$429.11
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn_kWHPvG2	-\$16.15	\$412.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$191.12. DEPOSITED: \$461.30.			\$412.96

FTC Team 30334 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC Team 30334's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.